Individual Best Times (All Time)

Amy Brown - (916710) - City of Southampton SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:04.72
1:05.42
1:05.53
1:05.70
1:05.97
1:06.48
1:06.76
1:07.02
1:07.02
1:07.03
1:07.16
1:07.60
1:07.82
1:08.34
1:08.54
1:09.17
1:09.44
1:09.45
1:10.17
1:10.78
1:10.88
1:10.90
1:10.96
1:11.18
1:11.26

1:12.30
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584
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538
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522
508
506
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Round

Date

04/12/21
20/11/21
19/01/20
16/01/22
15/12/18
16/01/22
03/11/18
04/02/18
03/02/19
02/10/21
20/05/21
16/11/19
17/11/18
03/11/18
26/02/17
19/01/20
26/02/17
04/02/18
25/09/19
30/09/17
03/02/19
02/04/16
26/11/16
05/11/16
20/02/16
15/09/18
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Meet

Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)
Swim Bournemouth L2 Winter Meet

Dorset 2020 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp
Dorset County 2022 Championships & Age Group Comp
SE Winter Championships 2018

Dorset County 2022 Championships & Age Group Comp
ASA SWR Winter Championships

Dorset County ASA Champs & Age Group Competition
Dorset 2019 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp
Swim Bournemouth Dorset Back to Competition L3Meet
Swim Bournemouth

Swim Bourenmouth L2 Winter Short Course

Swim Bournemouth Winter Short Course L2 Meet

ASA SWR Winter Championships

Dorset County Champs & Age Groups

Dorset 2020 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp
Dorset County Champs & Age Groups

Dorset County ASA Champs & Age Group Competition
Swim Bournemouth Club Championships

Swim Bournemouth Club Championship

Dorset 2019 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp
Swim Bournemouth Spring L2 Open Meet

Swim Bournemouth Club Championships

ASA SWR Winter Championships

Dorset County ASA Integrated Champs & AG

Swim Bournemouth Club Championships 2018
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Venue

Sheffield
Bournemouth
Littledown
Littledown
Sheffield
Littledown
Millfield
Littledown
Bournemouth
Bournemouth
Canford
Littledown Centre
Bournemouth
Millfield
Bournemouth
Littledown
Bournemouth
Littledown
Bournemouth
Wimborne
Bournemouth
Bournemouth
Wimborne
Millfield
Littledown

Littledown Centre
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1.1£.40
1:16.24
1:17.52

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:05.70
1:06.48
1:04.72
1:05.42
1:07.03
1:07.16
1:05.53
1:09.17
1:07.60
1:10.17
1:07.02
1:10.88
1:05.97
1:07.82
1:06.76
1:08.34
1:12.30
1:07.02
1:09.45
1:10.78
1:08.54
1:09.44
1:10.96
1:11.18
1:10.90
1:11.26
1:12.48
1:16.24

1:17.52
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28/11/15
24/10/15

Date

16/01/22
16/01/22
04/12/21
20/11/21
02/10/21
20/05/21
19/01/20
19/01/20
16/11/19
25/09/19
03/02/19
03/02/19
15/12/18
17/11/18
03/11/18
03/11/18
15/09/18
04/02/18
04/02/18
30/09/17
26/02/17
26/02/17
26/11/16
05/11/16
02/04/16
20/02/16
20/02/16
28/11/15
24/10/15
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Swim Bournemouth Winter Short Course L2 Meet

Swim Bournemouth 2015 Level 4 Introductory Meet

Meet

Dorset County 2022 Championships & Age Group Comp
Dorset County 2022 Championships & Age Group Comp
Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)
Swim Bournemouth L2 Winter Meet

Swim Bournemouth Dorset Back to Competition L3Meet
Swim Bournemouth

Dorset 2020 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp
Dorset 2020 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp
Swim Bourenmouth L2 Winter Short Course

Swim Bournemouth Club Championships

Dorset 2019 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp
Dorset 2019 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp
SE Winter Championships 2018

Swim Bournemouth Winter Short Course L2 Meet

ASA SWR Winter Championships

ASA SWR Winter Championships

Swim Bournemouth Club Championships 2018

Dorset County ASA Champs & Age Group Competition
Dorset County ASA Champs & Age Group Competition
Swim Bournemouth Club Championship

Dorset County Champs & Age Groups

Dorset County Champs & Age Groups

Swim Bournemouth Club Championships

ASA SWR Winter Championships

Swim Bournemouth Spring L2 Open Meet

Dorset County ASA Integrated Champs & AG

Dorset County ASA Integrated Champs & AG

Swim Bournemouth Winter Short Course L2 Meet

Swim Bournemouth 2015 Level 4 Introductory Meet
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Venue

Littledown
Littledown
Sheffield
Bournemouth
Bournemouth
Canford
Littledown
Littledown
Littledown Centre
Bournemouth
Bournemouth
Bournemouth
Sheffield
Bournemouth
Millfield
Millfield
Littledown Centre
Littledown
Littledown
Wimborne
Bournemouth
Bournemouth
Wimborne
Millfield
Bournemouth
Littledown
Littledown
Littledown

Littledown
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